



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2123 OF 2023

**RAHUL NARAYAN KANADE @ LONARI AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER**

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
R. W. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATE : 19.11.2024.

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Dates
962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2123 OF 2023 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2144 OF 2023 965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2503 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4124 OF 2022 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2563 OF 2023 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2682 OF 2023	17.12.2024
968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2704 OF 2023 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2817 OF 2023 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2935 OF 2023 971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3081 OF 2023 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3212 OF 2023 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3399 OF 2023 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3465 OF 2023 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3772 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3773 OF 2023 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3890 OF 2023	17.12.2024

977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3900 OF 2023 978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3901 OF 2023 979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3905 OF 2023 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3943 OF 2023 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4020 OF 2023	
982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4031 OF 2023 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4103 OF 2023 984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4206 OF 2023 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4296 OF 2023 986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4314 OF 2023 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4369 OF 2023 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4433 OF 2023 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 303 OF 2024 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 312 OF 2024 991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 584 OF 2024 992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 614 OF 2024 993 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 673 OF 2024 994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1091 OF 2024 995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1580 OF 2024 IN WP/377/2023 996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1718 OF 2024 997 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1984 OF 2024 998 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2220 OF 2024 999 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2304 OF 2024	18.12.2024.
1000 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2450 OF 2024 1001 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2508 OF 2024 1002 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2616 OF 2024 1003 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2722 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2260 OF 2024 1004 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3136 OF 2024 1005 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4241 OF 2024 1006 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 593 OF 2019 1007 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 53 OF 2020 1008 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 397 OF 2020 1009 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1287 OF 2020 1010 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1385 OF 2020 1011 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1460 OF 2020 1012 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 227 OF 2022 1013 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 375 OF 2022 1014 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1029 OF 2022 1015 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1394 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4345 OF 2023	19.12.2024 19.12.2024

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI)
JUDGE